
KARATE
Hall Sportif à KAYL (LUX)
15+16OCTOBRE  2022

9h: Début compétition Kata
13h: Compétition Kumite

Samedi 
catégories 
KUMITE     KATA     
U10        U9     
U12        U10     
U14        U11     
           U12     
           U13     
           U14  
   
 
   

Dimanche   
catégories  

KATA/KUMITE    
U16    
U18    
U21    

  +35    
Senior    

Senior Open    

Cash award

Kata Senior
&

Kumite Senior Open


